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2nd Annual Super Quad Meet - 11/5/2016

Results - Timed Finasl
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUWL1 1:50.84

Wheal, Emma 10 Dlakic, Amilla 11

Taylor, Maggie 12 MacGregor, Catriona 12

27.49 32.15 24.4826.72

ASOCA2 1:55.47

Shepherd, Ashlee 09 Luevit, Rachel 11

Ittiruck, Anya 11 Karl, Tina 09

31.54 31.57 26.2426.12

BAUWL3 1:57.70

Guerra, Isabelle 10 Foster, Lily 9

Probst, Macy 9 Beuerlein, Bailey 11

28.52 34.78 25.6928.71

AAUVA-ST4 1:57.83

Jacops, Rachel 09 Riley, Madeline 10

Palacios, Hannah 12 Bui, Jasmine 09

1:32.69 25.14

ABELT5 1:58.89

Finley, Maddie 11 Moore, Kaci 10

Yarborough, Alex 11 Murphy, Maggie 12

31.74 33.93 24.8628.36

BSOCA6 1:58.92

Faust, Miranda 12 Duma, Lillian 09

Tung, Madelynn 11 Dockal, Spencer 10

30.99 33.47 26.1428.32

BAUVA-ST7 2:00.17

Roberto, Julia 09 Broughton, Savannah 12

Gutierrez, Camille 10 Srncik, Sydney 09

29.93 34.32 26.0329.89

BBELT8 2:13.04

Fuller, Abby 09 Baggerly, Madden 09

Lamm, Courtney 12 Gaw, Emily 11

37.77 35.49 28.4931.29

CSOCA--- X2:00.70

Cosenza, Abby 12 Gessner, Natalie 10

Nguyen, Elizabeth 12 Sadler, Alden 10

37.60 28.71 26.5527.84

CAUVA-ST--- X2:03.47

Stringer, Chloe 12 York, Julia 09

Riley, Morgan 10 Piotrowski, Reaghan 10

CAUWL--- X2:04.00

Schrock, Lauryn 9 Kakkad, Nikita 9

Menefee, Madeline 11 Newlands, Isabella 9

33.06 35.51 27.5027.93

DSOCA--- X2:05.12

Spielvogel, Lauren 11 Amosson, Sarah 10

Giddings, Grace 11 Boeck, Rachel 10

31.19 36.93 27.8729.13

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUWL1 1:37.43

Velasquez, Miguel 11 Willenbring, Matthew 11

Fang, Kevin 12 Dunworth, Jack 12

25.62 27.26 21.7422.81

ASOCA2 1:37.94

Vande Berg, Jack 11 Balint, Daniel 12

LeVant, Jack 11 Jensen, Landon 11

25.79 27.86 21.9022.39

BSOCA3 1:42.39

Repice, Kevin 10 Reppeto, JP 12

Davis, Logan 11 Rea, Griffin 12

26.39 28.56 22.7824.66

BAUWL4 1:47.74

Lambiase, Nicholas 9 Nowlin, Ryan 10

Li, Brian 9 Thomas, Will 12

28.62 29.31 23.3826.43

AAUVA-ST5 1:48.01

Feroce, Simone 12 Gunawan, William 10

McArthur, Jared 10 Mathis, Tucker 12

31.64 26.27 23.3526.75

BAUVA-ST6 1:52.56

Lightfoot, Noah 11 Cronin, Tyler 11

Jones, Connor 10 Lee, Hunter 10

28.58 32.29 25.1526.54

ABELT7 2:02.88

Sottosanti, Vinnie 12 Kilpatrick, John 11

Duncan, Cole 09 Alicea, Dayson 09

33.42 29.33 27.4432.69

CAUWL--- X1:50.43

Pan, Larry 10 Pangburn, Troy 10

Rogers, Ryan 10 Holzman, Arthur 11

29.48 30.80 23.8726.28

DSOCA--- X1:50.85

O'Brian, Ethan 12 Ta, Chris 12

Spielvogel, Ryan 09 Hahn, Matthew 10

34.29 25.26 23.4727.83

CAUVA-ST--- X1:53.84

Wong, Mason 10 Meyer, Clayton 09

Roberts, William 12 Present, Cayden 12

28.63 1:25.21

BBELT--- DQ

Batson, Dalton 09 Dalton, Keenan 11

Hobson, Kolby 11 Kruse, Ezekial 09

33.05 38.07 30.0336.62

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 11Johnson, Morgan1 1:56.90

27.37 29.48 30.2129.84

AUVA-ST 10Birlin, Julianna2 1:58.54

27.47 29.41 30.8730.79

SOCA 10Balint, Sydney3 2:01.54

28.38 30.78 31.1731.21

AUWL 9Probst, Macy4 2:01.69

29.32 31.04 30.0931.24

SOCA 11Tung, Madelynn5 2:02.03

28.42 30.60 31.6031.41

AUWL 11Doyal, Mary6 2:04.14

29.21 31.39 31.5132.03

SOCA 09Zettle, Ashley7 2:04.25

29.58 31.74 30.7732.16

AUWL 11Menefee, Madeline8 2:05.69

30.40 31.91 30.9732.41

BELT 11Finley, Maddie9 2:05.79

29.51 32.42 31.3332.53

SOCA 10Woods, Ashley10 2:06.19

29.68 32.37 31.7032.44

AUVA-ST 10McAfee, Kayla11 2:06.91

29.76 32.33 31.9132.91

AUVA-ST 12Rago, Teresa12 2:07.23

29.65 32.26 32.6332.69

BELT 09Lancaster, Thea13 2:10.77

29.65 32.73 34.0734.32

AUVA-ST 09Jacops, Rachel14 2:14.98

30.99 33.70 35.3034.99

BELT 11Reagan, Nacole15 2:26.53

32.50 36.79 38.1939.05

AUVA-ST 12Broughton, Savannah--- X2:09.22

1:03.10 33.25 32.87

SOCA 10Moraru, Cristina--- X2:09.83

29.32 33.18 32.3834.95

SOCA 09Miller, Isabella--- X2:10.66

30.46 33.63 32.6333.94

AUWL 11Beuerlein, Bailey--- X2:11.56

29.90 33.27 33.5034.89

AUVA-ST 10Piotrowski, Reaghan--- X2:13.26

31.50 33.72 33.8534.19

BELT 10Leonard, Hannah--- DQ

37.79 47.12 58.66

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SOCA 11LeVant, Jack1 1:41.13

23.94 25.88 25.7125.60

SOCA 12Karau, Gus2 1:44.23

24.41 26.25 26.6826.89

AUWL 12Fang, Kevin3 1:46.62

24.99 26.28 27.3528.00

AUWL 12Thomas, Will4 1:47.47

25.32 27.48 26.9627.71

AUWL 11Wakeland, Clark5 1:48.39

25.27 27.01 28.2927.82

SOCA 11Henry, Logan6 1:50.06

25.42 27.57 28.7728.30

SOCA 12Hart, Eric7 1:50.40

25.49 27.68 28.6928.54

AUWL 9Li, Brian8 1:52.70

26.29 27.91 29.2529.25

AUVA-ST 12Feroce, Simone9 1:57.16

26.45 29.17 30.8630.68

BELT 11Ferguson, Bryce10 2:01.10

27.28 30.72 31.3631.74

AUVA-ST 10Sabuda, Kyle11 2:01.89

27.18 28.93 1:05.78

BELT 12Degen, Nathaniel12 2:05.51

27.97 30.91 33.5033.13

BELT 09Batson, Dalton13 2:12.91

30.24 32.95 34.9334.79

BELT 11Dalton, Keenan14 2:18.59

32.42 34.80 35.2936.08

SOCA 10Kelber, Mason--- X1:55.43
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AUWL 11Holzman, Arthur--- X1:59.99

27.49 30.30 30.6931.51

AUWL 9Lambiase, Nicholas--- X2:01.15

27.21 29.47 32.5731.90

AUVA-ST 09Meyer, Clayton--- X2:02.30

26.93 30.31 32.1832.88

AUVA-ST 09Hill, Zane--- X2:19.20

29.43 34.81 36.2438.72

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 12MacGregor, Catriona1 2:08.83

28.62 31.92 31.5036.79

SOCA 11Luevit, Rachel2 2:13.63

29.70 35.24 30.5538.14

SOCA 11Ittiruck, Anya3 2:14.27

28.58 34.85 31.3539.49

AUWL 10Guerra, Isabelle4 2:14.75

29.34 34.35 29.2141.85

BELT 12Murphy, Maggie5 2:15.45

30.35 33.98 31.0340.09

AUVA-ST 09York, Julia6 2:17.54

31.19 36.01 32.0738.27

SOCA 09Shepherd, Ashlee7 2:18.73

30.28 34.77 30.5143.17

AUVA-ST 09Roberto, Julia8 2:19.51

38.90 27.96 32.7439.91

AUWL 11Dlakic, Amilla9 2:19.71

30.69 37.61 31.8439.57

AUVA-ST 10Riley, Madeline10 2:21.96

1:50.55 31.41

AUVA-ST 12Palacios, Hannah11 2:22.35

29.84 35.90 33.0643.55

AUWL 12Wang, Eileen12 2:26.11

31.43 39.08 34.4441.16

BELT 10Sottosanti, Alex13 2:35.14

33.22 1:26.62 35.30

BELT 12Lamm, Courtney14 2:36.57

33.58 41.32 36.8944.78

BELT 10Moore, Kaci15 2:37.00

36.78 38.80 37.7643.66

SOCA 09Guerra, Brooke--- X2:24.91

31.96 1:19.84 33.11

SOCA 10Jones, Sydney--- X2:28.24

30.61 37.87 35.5444.22

SOCA 10Gessner, Natalie--- DQ

33.09 39.38 32.4741.54

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 11Willenbring, Matthew1 1:53.63

24.62 29.75 26.6232.64

SOCA 10Williams, Jaykob2 2:01.02

27.11 31.32 28.1334.46

SOCA 10Repice, Kevin3 2:01.34

26.05 30.82 28.5935.88

SOCA 11Davis, Logan4 2:02.27

25.79 32.12 29.9334.43

SOCA 09Hochman, Brian5 2:03.53

26.72 30.92 28.1037.79

AUVA-ST 10Osorio, Andrew6 2:06.13

AUWL 9Velasquez, Nicco7 2:06.90

27.23 33.93 28.2137.53

AUWL 12Fuchs, Strong8 2:07.20

28.20 32.29 28.8037.91

AUVA-ST 10Wong, Mason9 2:09.88

28.07 32.18 30.5639.07

AUVA-ST 10Gunawan, William10 2:17.05

30.20 35.83 32.6138.41

BELT 11Kilpatrick, John11 2:17.20

28.88 36.44 33.4638.42

AUVA-ST 11Driskill, Tyler12 2:20.07

27.79 36.47 34.6441.17

AUWL 10Rogers, Ryan13 2:20.68

27.64 35.75 32.7744.52

BELT 12Sottosanti, Vinnie14 2:25.59

31.79 33.80 33.5546.45

BELT 09Sanders, Mason15 2:32.97

31.81 39.09 35.0846.99

SOCA 12Ta, Chris--- X2:13.71

31.33 32.09 1:10.29

SOCA 09Spielvogel, Ryan--- X2:17.10

29.25 36.42 30.6140.82

AUWL 10Nowlin, Ryan--- X2:27.79

31.87 38.95 36.4640.51

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 10Wheal, Emma1 24.34

AUWL 12Taylor, Maggie2 25.44

SOCA 11Rusli, Amelia3 25.75

AUWL 10Gordon, Halle4 26.09

AUVA-ST 09Bui, Jasmine5 26.26

AUVA-ST 09Thompson, Mia6 26.27

SOCA 09Karl, Tina7 26.45

SOCA 10Dockal, Spencer8 26.48

AUVA-ST 09Srncik, Sydney9 26.63

SOCA 09Jeter, Lana10 26.91

AUVA-ST 09Petersen, Isabelle11 27.16

AUWL 10Lopez-Lin, Megan12 27.99

BELT 12Bush, Savannah13 28.78

BELT 11Gaw, Emily14 28.89

BELT 10Leonard, Hannah15 33.94

SOCA 10Sadler, Alden--- X27.23

AUWL 9Newlands, Isabella--- X28.11

SOCA 12Williams, Paige--- X28.13

SOCA 12Unruh, Claire--- X28.16

SOCA 12Clay, Lauren--- X28.33

AUWL 9Schrock, Lauryn--- X28.89

AUWL 10Boettiger, Lindsay--- X29.07

AUVA-ST 12Schwent, Sophia--- X29.09

AUWL 9Kakkad, Nikita--- X29.20

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SOCA 11Zettle, Alex1 21.76

SOCA 10Armstrong, Landon2 22.18

AUWL 12Dunworth, Jack3 22.52

SOCA 11Jensen, Landon4 22.58

AUVA-ST 10Hammer, Kevin5 22.89

SOCA 12Rea, Griffin6 23.52

AUWL 12Nguyen, Jonathan7 23.66

AUVA-ST 12Mathis, Tucker8 23.97

AUVA-ST 10Lee, Hunter9 24.90

AUWL 10Pangburn, Troy10 25.92

AUWL 9Li, Nathaniel11 26.45

BELT 11Ferguson, Bryce12 26.57

BELT 09Alicea, Dayson13 28.03

BELT 11Hobson, Kolby14 32.49

SOCA 11Vande Berg, Jack--- X23.76

AUVA-ST 12Roberts, William--- X25.58

SOCA 12O'Brian, Ethan--- X25.61

AUVA-ST 11Lightfoot, Noah--- X25.74

AUWL 10Sanderson, Michael--- X26.39

AUWL 9Coffee, Calvin--- X26.83

AUWL 10Wang, Kyle--- X29.42

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 10Wheal, Emma1 57.80

27.21 30.59

SOCA 11Ittiruck, Anya2 59.11

27.84 31.27

AUWL 12Taylor, Maggie3 59.97

27.70 32.27

SOCA 12Nguyen, Elizabeth4 1:02.80

29.83 32.97

AUVA-ST 12Palacios, Hannah5 1:03.08

AUVA-ST 09Petersen, Isabelle6 1:04.56

30.39 34.17

SOCA 11Giddings, Grace7 1:04.76

30.32 34.44

AUWL 11Beuerlein, Bailey8 1:05.01

30.36 34.65

BELT 11Yarborough, Alex9 1:05.29

30.22 35.07

AUWL 9Probst, Macy10 1:06.12

31.89 34.23

SOCA 10Jones, Sydney11 1:06.40

31.46 34.94

BELT 11Finley, Maddie12 1:06.69

31.68 35.01

AUVA-ST 10Riley, Morgan13 1:09.14

32.53 36.61

BELT 12Lamm, Courtney14 1:12.44

34.46 37.98

BELT 11Reagan, Nacole15 1:14.36

34.55 39.81

SOCA 11Spielvogel, Lauren--- X1:06.08

29.77 36.31
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#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELT 11Henry, Noah1 51.61

24.59 27.02

SOCA 12Karau, Gus2 52.18

24.64 27.54

AUWL 12Fang, Kevin3 52.32

24.36 27.96

SOCA 10Lindley, Chris4 54.75

25.98 28.77

SOCA 12Balint, Daniel5 54.94

25.90 29.04

AUWL 11Velasquez, Miguel6 55.53

25.24 30.29

SOCA 12Reppeto, JP7 56.10

26.18 29.92

AUVA-ST 11Pickard, Andrew8 56.79

27.37 29.42

AUVA-ST 10Jones, Connor9 58.83

27.27 31.56

AUWL 9Velasquez, Nicco10 1:01.34

28.82 32.52

AUVA-ST 09Meyer, Clayton11 1:01.47

28.18 33.29

AUVA-ST 10Lee, Hunter12 1:01.80

28.20 33.60

BELT 12Wallace, Chayton13 1:04.40

29.08 35.32

BELT 09Duncan, Cole14 1:14.02

33.79 40.23

AUVA-ST 10McArthur, Jared--- X1:00.48

28.01 32.47

SOCA 09Ross, Jacob--- X1:04.33

29.09 35.24

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 12MacGregor, Catriona1 53.96

26.00 27.96

AUVA-ST 10Birlin, Julianna2 54.58

SOCA 11Rusli, Amelia3 55.57

26.40 29.17

AUVA-ST 09Bui, Jasmine4 56.41

SOCA 10Balint, Sydney5 57.04

27.19 29.85

AUWL 10Gordon, Halle6 57.30

27.52 29.78

AUWL 12Parfan, Maegan7 58.02

27.82 30.20

AUVA-ST 09Thompson, Mia8 58.53

28.54 29.99

SOCA 10Moraru, Cristina9 58.74

28.06 30.68

SOCA 09Jeter, Lana10 59.04

28.63 30.41

AUWL 10Lopez-Lin, Megan11 59.33

28.40 30.93

AUVA-ST 11Livingston, Alexis12 59.78

28.18 31.60

BELT 12Bush, Savannah13 1:02.94

30.20 32.74

BELT 11Gaw, Emily14 1:03.66

30.32 33.34

BELT 09Fuller, Abby15 1:12.58

36.30 36.28

AUWL 9Foster, Lily--- X57.92

27.98 29.94

SOCA 12Cosenza, Abby--- X58.88

28.29 30.59

SOCA 09Miller, Isabella--- X59.21

AUVA-ST 09Srncik, Sydney--- X59.62

AUVA-ST 10Cohn, Morgan--- X59.90

29.36 30.54

SOCA 09Langoe, Astrid--- X1:00.17

29.14 31.03

AUWL 9Newlands, Isabella--- X1:01.89

30.02 31.87

AUVA-ST 12Stringer, Chloe--- X1:02.29

29.90 32.39

AUWL 9Schrock, Lauryn--- X1:02.62

30.02 32.60

AUWL 12Dunlap, Lisa--- X1:03.60

29.84 33.76

AUVA-ST 12Schwent, Sophia--- X1:04.29

30.34 33.95

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SOCA 11Zettle, Alex1 47.35

23.12 24.23

AUWL 11Willenbring, Matthew2 47.66

23.12 24.54

SOCA 10Armstrong, Landon3 48.35

23.67 24.68

SOCA 11Jensen, Landon4 48.78

23.39 25.39

AUWL 12Dunworth, Jack5 49.24

23.50 25.74

AUVA-ST 11Sarman, Daniel6 50.08

24.26 25.82

AUVA-ST 10Hammer, Kevin7 50.87

24.31 26.56

SOCA 12Rea, Griffin8 51.32

24.59 26.73

AUWL 12Nguyen, Jonathan9 51.92

24.99 26.93

AUVA-ST 12Mathis, Tucker10 53.89

26.79 27.10

AUVA-ST 11Driskill, Tyler11 55.19

25.86 29.33

AUWL 10Pan, Larry12 55.20

26.29 28.91

BELT 12Wallace, Chayton13 56.42

26.91 29.51

BELT 09Alicea, Dayson14 1:01.63

29.93 31.70

BELT 09Sanders, Mason15 1:03.49

30.70 32.79

BELT 09Kruse, Ezekial16 1:05.35

32.37 32.98

SOCA 11Kuketz, Garrett--- X52.63

25.17 27.46

SOCA 11Reed, JJ--- X53.48

25.89 27.59

AUVA-ST 12Present, Cayden--- X57.95

AUVA-ST 09Hill, Zane--- X59.16

26.59 32.57

AUWL 10Sanderson, Michael--- X59.76

27.72 32.04

AUWL 10Wang, Kyle--- X1:05.81

30.49 35.32

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 11Johnson, Morgan1 5:10.58

28.62 30.87 31.3931.34

31.29 30.86 31.51 32.00

31.53 31.17

BELT 12Murphy, Maggie2 5:20.45

29.29 31.62 32.5832.07

32.72 32.46 32.58 32.52

32.60 32.01

SOCA 11Tung, Madelynn3 5:20.94

30.20 32.56 32.7932.73

32.73 32.59 32.70 32.50

31.01 31.13

SOCA 09Zettle, Ashley4 5:26.90

30.21 32.53 33.1633.00

33.30 33.08 33.28 33.38

33.20 31.76

AUWL 11Doyal, Mary5 5:27.15

30.21 32.73 33.2933.06

32.71 33.13 33.49 33.04

33.10 32.39

SOCA 10Woods, Ashley6 5:29.23

29.93 33.07 33.4833.38

33.38 33.22 33.56 33.31

33.34 32.56

AUVA-ST 10Riley, Madeline7 5:29.42

30.13 32.20 33.5233.22

33.33 33.63 33.52 34.33

34.09 31.45

AUVA-ST 12Rago, Teresa8 5:33.06

29.98 33.29 3:56.1133.68

BELT 09Lancaster, Thea9 5:42.58

30.07 34.21 35.4234.88

34.72 34.88 35.04 35.48

34.47 33.41

SOCA 10Boeck, Rachel10 5:44.20

30.78 33.46 35.2934.54

35.78 35.21 35.51 35.06

34.70 33.87
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AUVA-ST 10Riley, Morgan11 5:54.77

1:42.61 3:39.06 33.10

AUVA-ST 10Piotrowski, Reaghan12 5:55.12

32.65 35.26 36.4436.35

36.20 35.99 36.40 35.93

35.60 34.30

BELT 09Baggerly, Madden13 6:07.14

33.57 36.64 37.3437.19

37.46 37.67 37.29 37.09

36.95 35.94

BELT 09Schnackel, Hannah14 7:00.12

35.71 41.35 43.5042.74

43.09 43.50 43.75 43.27

42.89 40.32

SOCA 10DeGrappo, Kayley--- X5:42.80

30.82 33.96 34.3835.36

35.58 34.79 34.83 35.50

35.24 32.34

AUVA-ST 09Denison, Caroline--- X5:47.60

31.44 35.12 35.9635.09

2:21.75 1:08.24

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 12Thomas, Will1 4:35.65

25.85 27.73 28.0627.82

28.09 28.21 28.12 28.13

27.93 25.71

SOCA 11LeVant, Jack2 4:36.17

26.43 28.94 27.9128.04

27.32 27.70 27.50 27.71

27.78 26.84

SOCA 10Lindley, Chris3 4:44.30

25.94 27.91 28.7628.36

28.74 28.72 29.45 29.12

29.16 28.14

AUWL 11Wakeland, Clark4 4:48.84

26.75 28.91 29.5329.27

29.27 29.18 29.37 29.47

28.99 28.10

SOCA 10Williams, Jaykob5 4:52.59

26.98 29.03 30.2929.72

30.34 30.17 29.52 29.54

29.41 27.59

SOCA 12Hart, Eric6 4:52.90

26.89 29.26 29.5729.69

29.55 29.14 30.02 29.58

29.72 29.48

AUVA-ST 10Wong, Mason7 5:04.34

26.27 4:38.07

AUWL 9Li, Brian8 5:06.13

27.40 29.27 30.2930.03

30.58 31.18 31.70 31.94

32.24 31.50

AUVA-ST 10McArthur, Jared9 5:07.72

27.40 30.35 31.3130.77

31.63 31.42 31.59 31.68

30.96 30.61

AUVA-ST 10Jones, Connor10 5:08.87

27.91 30.39 31.0930.75

32.00 31.29 32.01 31.62

31.44 30.37

AUVA-ST 11Cronin, Tyler11 5:24.52

27.93 31.07 32.9332.70

33.18 33.37 33.92 33.66

33.35 32.41

AUWL 11Holzman, Arthur12 5:26.20

28.02 31.86 33.5832.30

33.92 33.31 33.53 33.26

33.28 33.14

BELT 12Degen, Nathaniel13 5:43.58

29.51 32.58 34.6334.74

35.31 35.55 35.39 36.07

35.81 33.99

BELT 11Dalton, Keenan14 6:25.76

34.44 37.34 39.2740.12

39.15 39.44 39.85 39.54

39.36 37.25

BELT 09Duncan, Cole15 6:36.03

34.92 38.96 40.9140.64

1:22.74 40.55 40.74 39.12

37.45

BELT 09Perry, Brayden16 7:00.71

35.56 39.37 42.8642.06

43.21 44.14 44.20 44.38

44.52 40.41

SOCA 10Kelber, Mason--- X5:01.80

1:29.31 30.35 31.1530.89

2:00.10

SOCA 09Spielvogel, Ryan--- X5:15.72

28.55 31.47 31.8432.07

32.18 32.65 32.18 32.20

32.21 30.37

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUWL1 1:42.56

Guerra, Isabelle 10 Gordon, Halle 10

Taylor, Maggie 12 Johnson, Morgan 11

25.16 26.52 25.4125.47

ASOCA2 1:44.23

Rusli, Amelia 11 Karl, Tina 09

Luevit, Rachel 11 Balint, Sydney 10

25.85 25.93 26.5125.94

AAUVA-ST3 1:45.06

Srncik, Sydney 09 Roberto, Julia 09

Thompson, Mia 09 Birlin, Julianna 10

31.67 28.78 20.3124.30

BSOCA4 1:48.16

Moraru, Cristina 10 Duma, Lillian 09

Dockal, Spencer 10 Jeter, Lana 09

27.82 27.01 27.0726.26

ABELT5 1:48.87

Finley, Maddie 11 Lancaster, Thea 09

Murphy, Maggie 12 Bush, Savannah 12

26.61 28.32 28.4825.46

BAUWL6 1:49.89

Dlakic, Amilla 11 Parfan, Maegan 12

Wang, Eileen 12 Beuerlein, Bailey 11

27.94 37.01 45.07

BAUVA-ST7 1:52.17

Piotrowski, Reaghan 10 Rago, Teresa 12

McAfee, Kayla 10 Petersen, Isabelle 09

29.28 27.64 27.6827.57

BBELT8 1:58.08

Gaw, Emily 11 Moore, Kaci 10

Sottosanti, Alex 10 Baggerly, Madden 09

29.44 30.25 28.8629.53

CSOCA--- X1:49.43

Sadler, Alden 10 Miller, Isabella 09

Boeck, Rachel 10 Zettle, Ashley 09

32.51 22.29 27.6426.99

DSOCA--- X1:49.81

Giddings, Grace 11 Jones, Sydney 10

DeGrappo, Kayley 10 Nguyen, Elizabeth 12

27.43 28.18 27.1627.04

CAUWL--- X1:51.01

Newlands, Isabella 9 Lopez-Lin, Megan 10

Doyal, Mary 11 Foster, Lily 9

27.94 27.10 27.1928.78

CAUVA-ST--- X1:53.06

Cohn, Morgan 10 Stringer, Chloe 12

York, Julia 09 Broughton, Savannah 12

28.71 34.42 26.8223.11

DAUWL--- X1:55.37

Schrock, Lauryn 9 Kakkad, Nikita 9

Dunlap, Lisa 12 Boettiger, Lindsay 10

28.15 28.95 28.8429.43

CBELT--- X2:17.01

Fuller, Abby 09 Clark, Annamarie 09

Leonard, Hannah 10 Reagan, Nacole 11

34.60 38.23 30.8433.34

DBELT--- X2:23.05

Johnson, Brianna 09 Brent, Joy 09

Schnackel, Hannah 09 Long, Rhyan 09

37.20 36.36 38.7930.70

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUWL1 1:29.49

Willenbring, Matthew 11 Fang, Kevin 12

Velasquez, Miguel 11 Dunworth, Jack 12

22.07 22.42 22.1322.87

ASOCA2 1:30.37

Zettle, Alex 11 Karau, Gus 12

Rea, Griffin 12 Davis, Logan 11

22.54 22.07 22.9122.85

BSOCA3 1:30.39

Armstrong, Landon 10 Balint, Daniel 12

Henry, Logan 11 Hart, Eric 12

22.51 22.73 22.6322.52
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AAUVA-ST4 1:32.77

Hammer, Kevin 10 Mathis, Tucker 12

Osorio, Andrew 10 Pickard, Andrew 11

28.06 23.48 21.0820.15

BAUWL5 1:34.08

Velasquez, Nicco 9 Fuchs, Strong 12

Nguyen, Jonathan 12 Wakeland, Clark 11

28.73 22.92 19.1623.27

BAUVA-ST6 1:38.79

Sabuda, Kyle 10 Driskill, Tyler 11

Lee, Hunter 10 Feroce, Simone 12

24.91 25.03 23.5025.35

ABELT7 1:39.67

Henry, Noah 11 Ferguson, Bryce 11

Degen, Nathaniel 12 Wallace, Chayton 12

22.34 25.98 25.0026.35

BBELT8 2:03.41

Dalton, Keenan 11 Duncan, Cole 09

Hobson, Kolby 11 Sanders, Mason 09

30.74 30.84 29.2532.58

CSOCA--- X1:34.88

Hochman, Brian 09 Reppeto, JP 12

Kuketz, Garrett 11 Williams, Jaykob 10

24.05 23.52 23.8723.44

DSOCA--- X1:40.49

Hahn, Matthew 10 Kelber, Mason 10

Spielvogel, Ryan 09 Ross, Jacob 09

23.85 25.69 25.0725.88

CAUVA-ST--- X1:40.94

Gunawan, William 10 Lightfoot, Noah 11

Meyer, Clayton 09 Roberts, William 12

26.13 1:14.81

CAUWL--- X1:46.67

Pangburn, Troy 10 Li, Nathaniel 9

Coffee, Calvin 9 Wang, Kyle 10

25.89 26.05 28.1826.55

CBELT--- X2:01.07

Hernandez, Jonas Perry, Brayden 09

Kruse, Ezekial 09 Pancerella, James

1:01.52 30.02 29.53

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUWL 10Guerra, Isabelle1 59.95

29.44 30.51

AUVA-ST 09Jacops, Rachel2 1:04.28

SOCA 09Shepherd, Ashlee3 1:05.43

32.01 33.42

SOCA 12Faust, Miranda4 1:06.05

32.13 33.92

AUVA-ST 10Cohn, Morgan5 1:06.85

33.29 33.56

SOCA 09Guerra, Brooke6 1:06.89

33.00 33.89

AUVA-ST 12Stringer, Chloe7 1:07.25

AUWL 12Parfan, Maegan8 1:08.17

33.02 35.15

AUWL 10Boettiger, Lindsay9 1:08.19

33.10 35.09

BELT 11Yarborough, Alex10 1:09.40

34.37 35.03

SOCA 12Cosenza, Abby11 1:10.52

33.59 36.93

AUVA-ST 11Livingston, Alexis12 1:11.53

34.46 37.07

BELT 09Schnackel, Hannah13 1:20.63

40.12 40.51

BELT 09Fuller, Abby14 1:21.03

39.46 41.57

AUVA-ST 09Roberto, Julia--- X1:05.53

31.97 33.56

SOCA 11Spielvogel, Lauren--- X1:08.92

33.11 35.81

AUWL 12Dunlap, Lisa--- X1:12.81

35.34 37.47

BELT 09Clark, Annamarie--- DQ

49.05 52.72

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELT 11Henry, Noah1 53.28

25.51 27.77

SOCA 11Henry, Logan2 56.04

27.44 28.60

AUWL 11Velasquez, Miguel3 56.41

27.54 28.87

SOCA 10Repice, Kevin4 56.43

27.32 29.11

SOCA 11Vande Berg, Jack5 56.80

27.83 28.97

AUVA-ST 12Feroce, Simone6 58.09

28.38 29.71

AUVA-ST 10Osorio, Andrew7 59.04

SOCA 09Hochman, Brian8 59.11

28.85 30.26

AUVA-ST 10Sabuda, Kyle9 1:01.57

29.91 31.66

AUWL 9Lambiase, Nicholas10 1:01.67

29.93 31.74

AUWL 10Pan, Larry11 1:02.15

30.02 32.13

AUVA-ST 11Lightfoot, Noah12 1:02.99

29.95 33.04

BELT 12Sottosanti, Vinnie13 1:03.36

30.81 32.55

AUWL 10Rogers, Ryan14 1:03.58

30.13 33.45

BELT 09Batson, Dalton15 1:10.27

34.97 35.30

SOCA 11Reed, JJ--- X1:00.26

29.44 30.82

AUVA-ST 12Roberts, William--- X1:00.98

SOCA 12O'Brian, Ethan--- X1:02.39

30.51 31.88

BELT 09Kruse, Ezekial--- DQ

41.14 41.36

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SOCA 11Luevit, Rachel1 1:09.82

33.01 36.81

AUWL 11Dlakic, Amilla2 1:10.27

33.52 36.75

SOCA 09Karl, Tina3 1:12.08

34.66 37.42

SOCA 09Duma, Lillian4 1:12.10

34.16 37.94

AUVA-ST 09York, Julia5 1:12.46

35.17 37.29

BELT 10Moore, Kaci*6 1:13.87

35.49 38.38

AUVA-ST 12Broughton, Savannah*6 1:13.87

SOCA 10Gessner, Natalie8 1:13.88

35.42 38.46

BELT 09Baggerly, Madden9 1:14.81

36.12 38.69

AUWL 12Wang, Eileen10 1:14.94

36.35 38.59

AUWL 9Foster, Lily11 1:17.77

36.71 41.06

AUVA-ST 10McAfee, Kayla12 1:17.90

37.69 40.21

AUWL 11Menefee, Madeline13 1:18.51

38.03 40.48

BELT 10Sottosanti, Alex14 1:18.60

37.83 40.77

AUVA-ST 10Gutierrez, Camille15 1:23.32

40.05 43.27

SOCA 12Nguyen, Elizabeth--- X1:15.55

35.84 39.71

AUWL 9Kakkad, Nikita--- X1:17.51

37.16 40.35

AUVA-ST 09Denison, Caroline--- X1:17.65

38.86 38.79

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUVA-ST 11Pickard, Andrew1 1:02.52

SOCA 12Balint, Daniel2 1:02.74

29.56 33.18

SOCA 11Davis, Logan3 1:03.08

29.30 33.78

SOCA 12Reppeto, JP4 1:03.67

30.55 33.12

AUWL 12Fuchs, Strong5 1:05.36

31.31 34.05

SOCA 12Ta, Chris6 1:05.55

31.92 33.63

AUVA-ST 11Sarman, Daniel7 1:06.54

31.49 35.05

AUVA-ST 10Gunawan, William8 1:06.81
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Results - Timed Finasl
(#22  Men 100 Yard Breast)

AUWL 10Pangburn, Troy9 1:08.46

32.39 36.07

BELT 11Kilpatrick, John10 1:08.73

32.61 36.12

AUWL 10Nowlin, Ryan11 1:09.41

31.99 37.42

AUVA-ST 11Cronin, Tyler12 1:10.58

33.14 37.44

AUWL 9Coffee, Calvin13 1:19.63

36.10 43.53

AUWL 9Li, Nathaniel--- X1:09.87

33.42 36.45

SOCA 10Hahn, Matthew--- X1:11.53

33.60 37.93

SOCA 09Ross, Jacob--- X1:13.95

35.25 38.70

AUVA-ST 12Present, Cayden--- X1:15.76

 
#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUWL1 3:42.04

MacGregor, Catriona 12 Gordon, Halle 10

Johnson, Morgan 11 Wheal, Emma 10

26.11 54.67 58.2627.93

26.71 56.00 25.27 53.11

ASOCA2 3:47.50

Rusli, Amelia 11 Balint, Sydney 10

Tung, Madelynn 11 Ittiruck, Anya 11

26.59 55.50 57.3427.52

27.30 57.33 27.30 57.33

AAUVA-ST3 3:48.01

Bui, Jasmine 09 Thompson, Mia 09

Riley, Madeline 10 Birlin, Julianna 10

BAUWL4 3:57.03

Parfan, Maegan 12 Probst, Macy 9

Menefee, Madeline 11 Wang, Eileen 12

28.61 59.56 59.1827.84

28.15 58.75 28.55 59.54

BAUVA-ST5 3:57.61

Palacios, Hannah 12 Jacops, Rachel 09

Petersen, Isabelle 09 Livingston, Alexis 11

28.12 58.80 1:00.3928.73

28.50 59.71 27.86 58.71

BSOCA6 3:57.79

Jeter, Lana 09 Moraru, Cristina 10

Cosenza, Abby 12 Zettle, Ashley 09

28.73 59.04 1:00.9628.74

28.33 58.49 28.90 59.30

ABELT7 4:15.37

Bush, Savannah 12 Yarborough, Alex 11

Sottosanti, Alex 10 Lancaster, Thea 09

30.80 1:12.86 1:24.4821.20

34.90 1:04.46 33.66 33.57

BBELT8 4:42.36

Reagan, Nacole 11 Schnackel, Hannah 09

Lamm, Courtney 12 Leonard, Hannah 10

32.26 1:07.49 1:11.2233.94

31.60 1:07.19 34.97 1:16.46

CSOCA--- X4:00.12

Boeck, Rachel 10 Shepherd, Ashlee 09

Langoe, Astrid 09 Woods, Ashley 10

29.23 1:00.44 58.4427.80

29.04 1:01.57 28.42 59.67

DSOCA--- X4:06.45

Clay, Lauren 12 Guerra, Brooke 09

Williams, Paige 12 Unruh, Claire 12

29.82 1:01.91 59.9428.75

29.09 1:01.82 29.70 1:02.78

CAUVA-ST--- X4:07.66

Denison, Caroline 09 Rago, Teresa 12

Riley, Morgan 10 McAfee, Kayla 10

CAUWL--- X4:12.37

Doyal, Mary 11 Boettiger, Lindsay 10

Dunlap, Lisa 12 Lopez-Lin, Megan 10

29.10 59.95 1:05.2431.30

31.27 1:06.37 28.27 1:00.81

CBELT--- X5:44.42

Johnson, Brianna 09 Clark, Annamarie 09

Long, Rhyan 09 Brent, Joy 09

40.94 1:24.24 1:32.0243.92

37.73 1:23.62 40.56 1:24.54

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BSOCA1 3:13.92

LeVant, Jack 11 Jensen, Landon 11

Karau, Gus 12 Henry, Logan 11

22.76 46.88 48.5622.88

23.17 49.01 23.13 49.47

ASOCA2 3:19.51

Zettle, Alex 11 Armstrong, Landon 10

Repice, Kevin 10 Hart, Eric 12

23.94 49.76 49.6923.81

23.91 50.36 23.66 49.70

AAUVA-ST3 3:23.07

Pickard, Andrew 11 Osorio, Andrew 10

Sarman, Daniel 11 Hammer, Kevin 10

51.95 1:15.99 49.9026.35

50.13 1:17.18

AAUWL4 3:26.84

Wakeland, Clark 11 Fuchs, Strong 12

Nguyen, Jonathan 12 Thomas, Will 12

26.01 53.54 50.5724.01

24.11 51.01 24.60 51.72

BAUWL5 3:34.04

Li, Brian 9 Rogers, Ryan 10

Velasquez, Nicco 9 Lambiase, Nicholas 9

25.72 53.33 54.5926.04

25.19 52.14 25.85 53.98

BAUVA-ST6 3:37.05

Wong, Mason 10 Driskill, Tyler 11

Sabuda, Kyle 10 McArthur, Jared 10

25.35 52.81 55.8926.30

26.26 55.39 25.11 52.96

BBELT7 4:00.21

Alicea, Dayson 09 Batson, Dalton 09

Sottosanti, Vinnie 12 Kilpatrick, John 11

30.42 1:03.05 1:02.1830.05

27.70 57.94 27.45 57.04

CSOCA--- X3:28.23

Hochman, Brian 09 Vande Berg, Jack 11

Lindley, Chris 10 Kuketz, Garrett 11

25.28 52.56 53.1025.05

24.63 51.23 24.10 51.34

DSOCA--- X3:37.87

Reed, JJ 11 Hahn, Matthew 10

Ta, Chris 12 O'Brian, Ethan 12

26.28 54.49 54.3426.35

26.56 54.66 26.07 54.38

CAUWL--- X3:47.28

Holzman, Arthur 11 Pan, Larry 10

Li, Nathaniel 9 Sanderson, Michael 10

25.96 54.30 55.0926.25

27.86 58.90 27.16 58.99

CAUVA-ST--- X3:50.11

Cronin, Tyler 11 Hill, Zane 09

Present, Cayden 12 Jones, Connor 10

1:24.03 1:56.18 1:00.2227.93

53.71

CBELT--- X4:43.23

Sanders, Mason 09 Perry, Brayden 09

Pancerella, James Hernandez, Jonas

32.22 1:08.45 1:09.1633.27

34.09 1:16.71 33.72 1:08.91

ABELT--- DQ

Henry, Noah 11 Wallace, Chayton 12

Ferguson, Bryce 11 Degen, Nathaniel 12

23.55 48.15 56.8027.32

27.36 57.11 26.92 57.97


